
Italy 
May 8 – 20, 2024 

Double  $2595  

Single   $3095  

 

Wednesday, May 8 Fly out of the United States 
 

Thursday, May 9 
 

Arrive at Fiumicino airport and you will be transported to our 4-star hotels. 

Friday, May 10 
 

Tour of the Vatican, Sistine Chapel, and St. Peters during the day. Tonight, dinner 
at a restaurant with singing waiters. 
 

Saturday, May 11 
 

Tours of the Colosseum, Trevi Fountain, Spanish Steps, and Pantheon. 

Sunday, May 12 
 

Travel to Sorrento to stay on the beautiful coast. Orientation of Sorrento, and 
dinner at the hotel. 
 

Monday, May 13 
 

Tour of Amalfi Coast and Positano by boat 

Tuesday, May 14 
 

Tour of Pompei and the Limoncello Factory in Sorrento. 

Wednesday, May 15 
 

Travel to Montecatini in the Florence area.  Stop at the WW II American Cemetery 
for a special presentation. Dinner at the hotel tonight. 
 

Thursday, May 16 Tour of Florence with a guide including a special visit to the Academy to see the 
statue of David. 
 

Friday, May 17 
 

Tour the famous Cinque Terra Region by boat to see the coastal towns that are 
unique to the region. 
 

Saturday, May 18 
 

Late morning visit to see the Leaning Tower of Pisa.  Dinner that evening at 
Fattoria Il Poggio, a Winery/Olive Factory to enjoy the cuisine of Tuscany. 
 

Sunday, May 19 
 

Travel to Venice and tour San Marcos Square, the Murano Glass Factory, and 
culminate the day with a Gondola ride along one of the canals. 
 

Monday, May 20 
 

Transfer to the airport for travel back to the U.S. 

 

 

 

A deposit* of $100/person is due by October 1st to reserve your spot. 

Make checks payable to Gonzalo & Associates Tours 

Please print the name of the tour on your check. 

 

Mail checks to:   

Gonzalo Tours 

8132 North 56th Avenue 

Glendale, Arizona 85302· 

 

 



If you have any questions: 

email me at:  gonzalotours@yahoo.com or call me:  602-695-5336 

                                                                                                               Thank you, 

                                                                                                          Bobby Gonzalo 

 

A minimum of thirty people is needed for each trip. 

Trips with less than 30 registered people may be subject to cancellation. 

*Deposits are refundable up to the point of the final payment. 


